

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.Nos.78 and 137 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.11.2025	<u>RY,J</u> Both the learned counsel is present. List both the appeals on 14.11.2025 for reporting of amount to be paid towards arrears in terms of orders passed by this Court in I.A.No.2 of 2024 in C.C.C.A.No.78 of 2024. (B/o) gvr	